in

Resno Driver

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R24
R25
R26
R27
R28
R29
R30
R31
R32
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38
R39
R40
R41
R42
R43
R44
R45
R46
R47
R48
R49

Conor Harvey
Keith O'Connor
Anthony O'Driscoll
Anthony Masterson
Gareth Machale
Pat Kelly

James Murphy
Donal Balfe

Kevin Cole

Jason McSweeney
Jordan Hone
Walter Dick

Tom Relihan
Colm Murphy

Bob Moran

Cal McCarthy
Anthony Cronin
Peter Wilson
Kieran Baverstock
Paul Crosby
David Coady
Peter Kelly

Tom White

John Coughlan
Nigel Roche

John Boland
Michael Ormond
Eibhinn Russell
Teighearnan Kelly
Philip McDonald
Larry Brady

David Healy
Brendan Cumiskey
Michael Fitzgibbon
Niall Myers

Jamie O'Rourke
Declan Gallagher
Mark Alcorn
Aaron Mclintyre
Justin Comer
Conor Murphy
Aidan Long

Sean Fergus
Cathal Martley
Jack Newman
Jason O'Brien
Jason O'Brien
David Donegan
Sean Sharkey
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Reserve List

Driver From Navigator Navigator From
Co. Donegal Gerard Callaghan Co. Donegal
Co. Kerry Aaron Oconnor Co. Kerry
Cork TBA

Co. Meath Tommy Clinton Co. Meath
Co. Kildare Brian Murphy Co. Kildare
Co. Galway Jonathan Kelly Co. Galway
Co. Limerick John Brennan

Co. Limerick David Carmody

Co. Cavan Bernard Farrell

Co. Cork Paddy McCrudden

Derry Lorcan Moore Co. Dublin
Co. Cork Frank Curtin Co. Limerick
Co. Kerry Maurice McElligott Co. Kerry
Co. Limerick Don Montgomery Co. Cork

Co. Kerry Eoin Collins Co. Cork

Co. Cork Derek O'Brien Cork

Cork Killian Cronin Cork

Co. Meath John McCarthy Co. Kerry
Co. Cork TBA

Australia Trisha Greavy Co. Mayo
Co. Waterford TBA

Co. Kerry Timmy Kelly

Co. Wexford TBA

Co. Galway Aron Connaire Co. Galway
Co. Limerick Graham Roche Co. Limerick
Co. Wexford Leo Tector Co. Wexford
Co. Tipperary Paddy King Co. Tipperary
Co. Waterford  Paul Dowling Co. Wexford
Co. Donegal Conal Doherty

Co. Carlow Shane Corcoran Co. Carlow
Co. Laois TBA

Co. Mayo Stephen McGing Co. Mayo
Co. Monaghan  Connolly Martin Co. Monaghan
Co. Clare Carrie Moroney Ryan Co. Clare
Co. Kerry Colm Myers Co. Kerry
Co. Kerry Patrick Brislane Limerick

Co. Donegal Derek Henna Co. Donegal
Co. Donegal James McNulty

Co. Cavan Paul McPhillips Co. Monaghan
Galway Adrain Comer Co. Galway
Co. Kerry Sean Collins Co. Kerry
Co. Cork Anthoney O'Sullivan Co. Cork

Co. Clare Joey Lyons Co. Clare
Co. Laois Killian O'Reilly Co. Cavan
Co. Meath Andrew Browne Co. Meath
Co. Cork Mikey Walsh Co. Cork

Co. Tipperary TBA

Co. Meath Alan Keena Co. Westmeath
Co. Cavan Martin Byrne Co. Cavan

MIRC

National Rally championship

SHOWERS

N
ps i
Packaging

Mol SOUTHERN  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

8
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HOUSE HOTEL

Make/Model

Darrian T90 GTR
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Mitsubishi Evo 9
VW Polo

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta WRC
Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Subaru Impreza N12B
Ford Escort Mk2
Citroen DS3 R5
Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta R5
Honda Civic

Toyota Starlet RWD
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Honda Civic eg6
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic R3
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic eg6
VW Polo

Honda Civic

Toyota Corolla RWD
Honda EG6

Toyota Starlet RWD
Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota Starlet RWD
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza S9
TBA TBA

Toyota Corolla Twin Cam

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta

“+* TOP PART

Class

14
16
16

20
20
11F
12

13
13

11R

11F

11F
11R
11R
14
11F
12
11F
13

12
11F
11F
11F
11F

11F

11R
16
14

13
13
14
20

11R
14

West Coast Rally Championship 2022
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R50 Tomas Crummy Co. Armagh Nigel Brennan Co. Monaghan Ford Escort
R51 Simon Reid Co. Waterford ~ John Murphy Co. Kilkenny Ford Escort Mk2
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